.. AL

An

Document G802" - 2007

iendment to the Professional Services Agreement

Amenament Hurabee U061

1% T Schood Boosd of Saraesoia € oands, Ploriba
FEDIY o Uhante = B

T D e

Ir Givendenne vl e Agredment daed: May 1L 30100

i the  penn

Fhume wink ddiens)

Tz bchod) Haad of Saraceta Coumy, ikl
Tl {arndings vl

" r e, AR
win, FE 3430

sl Sodetinne e

ovitlin

Lk e
LEPLRN TR

TR B R O IR CH IR PRR UL TS st e v Sl e perciens, ah vl oy

ST 151 my SIS M ERSTR UL § TEH ] e Okt e e packlie el

g b P (1 [ pe 1, il LA e i p ill iiis
I Gl lsttnn g Elastmends slialt b maie o sl el Liste
B NS S R ST S PR Sireeiplid, o is oWl TuENe R e It pre ik )

ol Abiacitend sl T A"
Al
O LR LY SR A S SR TIA T e
rvcos e $1.40

St aead SO0 By T han Ao instilibo of Acciubedin AN righie resaredd

A Vioaned SAE S o PR Pograny SR o B Cobw

anllis Daigier Bl FRBLSROC NS T ueiaen b TRLILOE S TR

sttt wieosd s RE el By R STl TR L

{Eg




ENIHUTET
BEY E,CORLI: A
FRUSIMINTAEAY Laralie Aucker £ -

1 isivd s viitd 1)
e {

;1 Life}

i P isedesd mans sived fiivs

yo

i hares

AL RE el R DG gl 000 S Ty, Ty

Pl TOU) st 007 by ¥l Snninl ozadifen od Ay

wl AT i e i end,

el B

g jor S AR i Ty R SR IR (TP SRR G et L R T

Shast SEaken




TO:

ATTN:
ARCHITECT:

RE:

EXHIBIT "A"
INVOICE FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

The School Board of Sarasota County, Florida
Construction Services Department
7895 Fruitville Road

Sarasota, FL 34240

Paul J. Pitcher

Harvard Jolly

, Project Manager

2714 Dr. ML King Jr. St. N.

St. Petersburg, FL 33740

School Board Project Name:

School Board Project No.:

Professional Project No.:

INVOICE NO.:
DATE:

Sarasota High School Renovation and New Construction

3055 School Board Contract No. :

SERVICE SCHEDULED VALUE| % COMPLETE Tog:\m;ﬁ;’slﬂus PA}'.'J':ETJV'ZE.@EEST Tgael_T gMDC})\l_.:_:T
ISchematic Design Phase 10% $ 149,698.50 0.00% $ -
IDasign Development Phase 20% $ 299,397.00 0.00% 3 -
IConstruc!ion Document Phase 35% $ 523,844.75 0.00% $ -
IBiddingINegotialion Phase 5% $ 74,849.25 0.00% $ -
IConstruction Administration Phase 20% | $ 299,397.00 0.00% $ -
IFinaI Acceptance 10% $ 149,698.50 0.00% $ -
Total Fee 100% $ 1,496,985.00 0.00%] $ - % - $ -
Total Add' Services $ 145,000.00 0.00%] $ - 15 - 1$ -
Total Reimbursables $ 10,000.00 0.00%] $ - $ - % -
IGrand Total $ 1,651,985.00 0.00%| $ - $ - $ -
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE AND PAYABLE THIS INVOICE: $ .
CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT BY:
{Signature of Architect) (Date)
Typed Name and Title:
(For School Board Use ONLY)
Recommended for Payment by:
(Signature of Project Manager) (Date)

Architect Agreement - 6/2008 (CM version)

Exhibit "A”" / Page 1 of 3




